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From: Kippen,Ronda

Sent: Monday, July 09, 2018 2:58 PM

To: 'arthur.f.pluim@email.com' <arthur.f.pluim(5)email-com>

Cc: Burton,Steven <sburton@co.weber.ut.us>: Aydelotte,Tamara <tavdelottei5)co.weber.ut.us>: Burton,Steven <sburton@co.weber.ut.u5>: E\

<rerovef@co.weber.ut.us>: Browne, Cralg Clark. <cbrownef5)co.weber.ut.us>: Bernlche,Stan <sberniche@co.wgber.ut.us>

Subject: RE: replat of lot 1 and 2 of heatherglen subdivision.

Thank you for sending in your subdivision plat and bible report alonq wibh bhe subdivision appHcabion fornr l/Je will ne

bhe applicabion Fee paid' The applicabion fee for a bwo lob subdivision is $1300- Once we receive bhese documenbs anc

subdivision- I am nob sure who bold you bhab you could briny your buHdiny permib in at the same time bub unforbunt

reefuesb until bhe subdivision plat has been approved and recorded- Please contact our office wibh any questions or coni

No Hangouts contacts

Find someone

Respectfully,

RoNDA KlPPEN

Principal Planner

Weber Countv Planning Division

2380 Washington Blvd. Suite 240

OGDEN. UTAH, 84401-1473

801-399-8768 (OFFICE)

W£8£R COUNTY

From: Bennett,Tiffany

Sent: Monday, July 09, 2018 8:12 AM
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